
Pos 

CANEVON CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

CANEVON CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

722 

67 

87 

241 

15 

2 

22 

66 

13 

2 

7 

41 

89 

33 

34 

70 

87 

18 

92 

16 

68 

53 

44 

184 

5 

73 

14 

7 

21 

Name 

PAVLIDIS Silvano 

MEZÖ Jozsef Karoly 

GOMBOTZ Robert 

CSABA Haviar 

KACIJAN Alen 

VIALE Enrico 

MIOTTO Ilario 

STANIC Damir 

TOMAZINCIC Uros 

FIRENZE Davide 

SERRA Francesco 

SCHETTINO Ciro 

CSALADI Jakub 

BUHA Igor 

CSUKA Attila Laszlo 

BELLINI Roberto 

ZONTA Gasper 

TROSKOT Karlo 

PERRINO Giovanni 

PIVA Nicolas 

PETEK Sven 

BARBIERI Luca 

PELOSO Luca 

LANGER Vit 

TURATO Matteo 

WIDESON Renos 

CAMPAGNOLO Anna 

BRIGO Filippo 

CIPOLLETTA Davide 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:55.838 

9:56.102 

9:57.005 

10:01.245 

10:02.059 

10:07.537 

10:07.753 

10:11.600 

10:13.355 

10:17.291 

10:24.473 

10:24.847 

10:24.889 

10:26.636 

12:48.921 

9:54.521 

9:54.618 

10:30.162 

10:38.323 

10:40.547 

10:44.502 

10:44.636 

10:47.441 

10:50.434 

10:51.637 

10:57.490 

10:59.442 

10:59.548 

11:01.153 

Diff 

0.264 

1.167 

5.407 

6.221 

11.699 

11.915 

15.762 

17.517 

21.453 

28.635 

29.009 

29.051 

30.798 

2:53.083 

DQ 

DQ 

8.161 

10.385 

14.340 

14.474 

17.279 

20.272 

21.475 

27.328 

29.280 

29.386 

30.991 

Best Tm 

1:37.567 

1:37.620 

1:38.055 

1:38.215 

1:37.989 

1:38.691 

1:39.698 

1:39.407 

1:38.630 

1:40.269 

1:40.446 

1:42.235 

1:41.736 

1:41.007 

1:38.278 

1:36.587 

1:36.672 

1:37.319 

1:38.066 

1:38.608 

1:39.051 

1:39.100 

1:38.991 

1:39.918 

1:39.747 

1:41.437 

1:41.311 

1:40.802 

1:41.538 

In Lap 

6 

6 

2 

5 

4 

2 

2 

3 

6 

2 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

6 

6 

4 

3 

2 

2 

5 

2 

6 

4 

6 

2 

5 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R7 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R7 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.264 

Avg. Speed 

151,096 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.319 

Best Speed 

154,182 

Best Lap by 

18 - TROSKOT Karlo 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 

05.04.2025. 

CANEVON CUP +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:04:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.4.2025. 15:00 


